310101101258000.PC

24F00054 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and
Religble National Rood System - Asset Preservation Program -
Preventive Maintenance - Primary Roads - Daong Mabarlika (LZ)
- K0443 + (-420) - K0444 + 159, Pili, Camarines Sur {3rd
Legislative Districi)

Maintenance
Division

NO

Public Bidding|

73/05/2024

5/31-6/6/2024

07/06/2024

7/2/2024

7/2/2024

7/5/2024

7)12/2024

12/2024

7/24/2024

8/2/2024

8/5/2024

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

FY 2024 GAA

74,381,414.82

77,080,(00.00

72,079,203.06

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

07/06/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

7/3-5/2024

7/6-12/2024

160 (D

310204102836000

24500057 - ORGANIZATIONAL GUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and
Relichle National Roud System - Network Development
Program - Construction of By-Pass and Diversion Roads - Nago-
Jet. Mogorao-Canaman-Libmanan Jt. PPH Road (Skybridge),
Camarines Sur Package 2, Magarce, Camarines Sur (3rd
Legisiative District)

Construction
Division

KO

Public Bidding

10/07/2024

1/16-22{2024

23/07/2024

05/08/2024

05/08/2024

08/09/2034

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/27/2024

9/5/2024

9/6/2024

3300

9/12/2024

FY 2024 GAA

271,919,498.88

288,000,000.00

273,740,303.99

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

23/07/2024

05/08/2024

05/08/2024

8/6-9/2024

8/10-19/2024

336 (b

24F00058 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe ond
Relicble Naticnal Road System - Asset Preservation Progrom -
Preventive Muintenance - Primary Roads - Doang Maharlika (LZ)
- K0444 + 159 - K0447 + 152.50, Pili, Camarines Sur {3rd
Legislative District)

Maintenance
Division

No

Public Bidding

15/07/2024

7/19-25/2024

7/26/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/19/2024

§/28/2024

8/28/2024

09/09/2024

9/13/2024

9/16/2024

2040

9/20/2024

FY 2024 GAA

144,749,980.05

150,000,000.00

140,269,192.00

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

26/07/2024

13/08/2024

13/08/2024

8/13-19/2024

8/20-28/2024

20400

310101101258000.PC

24F00063 ORGANIZATIONAL GUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe andj
Reliable National Roud System - Asset Preservation Program -
Praventive Maintenance - Primary Roads - Doang Maharlika {LZ)
- K0467 + 000 - K0467 + 339.58, Bao, Camarines Sur {5th
Legislative District)

Muintenance
Division

No

Publi¢ Bidding

30/05/2024

6/18-24/2024

25/06/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

1/16/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

8/5/2024

8/16/2024

8/19/2024

480

8/22/2024

FY 2024 GAA

11,533,375.19

11,952,000.00

11,123,928.80

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCwi

25/06/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

7/11-16/2024

7/17-24/2024

480

310101101267000.PC

24F00064 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe ond
Reliable Notional Road System - Asset Preservation Program -
Preventive Maintenance - Primary Roods - Daang Moharlika (LZ)
- K0463 + 000 - K0463 + 417, Bago, Camarines Sur {Sth
Legislative District)

Maintenonca
Division

No

Public Bidding

21/05/2024

5/30-6/5/2024

06/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

24/06/2024

18/06/2024

7/12/2024

7/24/2024

8/5/2024

8/7/2024

64 (D

8/13/2024

FY 2024 GAA

16,563,069.40

17,164,000.00

16,050,333.20

COA / NACAP(2)
JeCwi

06/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

24/06/2024

02/07/2024

64 (D

24700065 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sufe and
Relighie Nationol Road System - Asset Preservation Program -
Preventive Maintenance - Primary Rouds - Daong Maharlika {LZ)
- K0478 -+ 537.11 - K0478 + 861.00, Bato, Camarines Sur (5th
Legislative District)

Maintenance
Division

NO

Public Bidding

8/22/2024

8/28-9/3/2024

09/04/2024

91772024

9/17/2024

9/23/2024

10/1/2024

10/1/2024

10/9/2024

10/21/2024

10/23/2024

yay]

10/29/2024

FY 2024 GAA

19,175,194.66

19,871,000.00

18,504,088.00

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCwi

09/04/2024

9/17/2024

9/17/2024

9/18-23/2024

9/24-10/1/2024

720D

310101101265000.PC

24F00066 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and
Reliable National Roud System - Asset Preservation Program -
Preventive Maintenance - Primary Roads - Daang Maharlika (L2)
- K0458 + 511 - K0451 + 000, Bugo, Camarines Sur {5th
Legislative District)

Maiintenance
Division

No

Public Bidding}

07/05/2024

5/10-16/2024

17/05/2024

30/05/2024

30/05/2024

06/06/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/20/2024

1/1/2024

7/3/2024

138 (D

7/9/2024

FY 2024 GAA

96,499,705.61

100,000,000.00

93,073,530.00

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

17/05/2024

30/05/2024

30/05/2024

5/31-6/6/24

6/7-18/24

138 (D

24F00068 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe ond
Relioble National Road System - Hetwork Development

Program - Roud Widening - Primary Roads - Daang Maharlika
(LZ) - KO479 + 995 - K0480 + 140, Bato, Camarines Sur (5th
Legistutive District)

Construction
Division

NO

Public Bidding

01/07/2024

7/5-11/2024

7/\2/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/30/2024

8/7/2024

8/7/2024

8/15/2024

8/22/2024

8/22/204

125 (D

8/28/2024

FY 2024 GAA

17,044,182.59

18,663,000.00

16,439,112.40

COA / NACAP(Z)
JCOWi

7/12/2024

1/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/25-30/2024

7/31-8/7/2024

125 (D
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